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Women / 3 / L3k10 grp3
Session: K10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Gonzalez3050
Golden State - CA

9.100 9.075 9.3508.625 36.150
2 5 5 2 1T

1T

Chloe Tien3047
GTC - UT

9.150 9.225 9.1258.650 36.150
1 2 4 4T 1T

1T

Emili McCall3068
PrescottLightning-AZ

8.700 9.000 9.1259.200 36.025
7 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Cora Wilson3048
GTC - UT

8.650 9.200 9.4508.325 35.625
8T 3 9 1 4 

4 

Lina Hudak3103
Platinum Gymnastics

8.525 8.950 9.1508.875 35.500
11 9 2 3 5 

5 

Camila Marin3032
Coral Reef - FL

8.650 9.350 9.1008.350 35.450
8T 1 8 6T 6 

6 

Jeslyn Brechler3064
PrescottLightning-AZ

8.725 9.125 9.1008.425 35.375
6 4 7 6T 7 

7 

Emma Cook3073
Sapphire - IA

8.625 9.050 8.6508.700 35.025
10 6T 3 11 8 

8 

Tessa Torgersen3911
GTC - UT

9.050 9.050 8.5508.200 34.850
3 6T 10T 13 9 

9 

Noelle Macri3321
Monarchs AH - CA

8.875 8.725 8.9258.150 34.675
4 11 12 8 10 

10 

Sydney Elias3061
Monarchs AH - CA

7.950 8.250 8.6258.600 33.425
12 13 6 12 11 

11 

Elizabeth LeBlanc3067
PrescottLightning-AZ

7.500 8.875 8.6758.200 33.250
13 10 10T 10 12 

12 

Avalon Cope3059
Monarchs AH - CA

8.750 8.600 8.8506.750 32.950
5 12 13 9 13 

13 
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